

PRO-CONNECT PIPE & HOSE CONNECTORS / RACCORDS POUR TUYAUX DE PLOMBERIE PRO-CONNECT



NCI Canada Inc.
 2305 Wycroft Road Oakville, Ontario L6L 6R2 Canada
 T: 905-727-5545 | T: 1-800-268-3509 | F: 905-727-4088

Flexible Coupling:	Multiplier A	1.0000
No Hub Coupling and Shielded:	Multiplier B	1.0000
Price Sheet/Liste de prix:	CFLXCP-0915R	
Effective/En vigueur:	21-Sep-15	
Replaces/Remplace:	CFLXCP-0315	

Part Number	Size [in]	Description	Inner Qty	Price Code	NSO (4)	List Price	Net Price
FC56-125	1 1/4" X 1 1/4"	Flexible Couplings	12	A		\$ 12.08	\$ 12.080
FC56-15125	1 1/2" X 1 1/4"	Flexible Coupling	24	A		\$ 12.10	\$ 12.100
FC56-1515	1 1/2"	Flexible Coupling	24	A		\$ 12.30	\$ 12.300
FC56-215	2" X 1 1/2"	Flexible Coupling	20	A		\$ 13.02	\$ 13.020
FC56-22	2" X 2"	Flexible Coupling	20	A		\$ 13.12	\$ 13.120
FC56-32	3" X 2"	Flexible Coupling	18	A		\$ 25.66	\$ 25.660
FC56-33	3" X 3"	Flexible Coupling	18	A		\$ 17.83	\$ 17.830
FC56-43	4" X 3"	Flexible Coupling	12	A		\$ 29.36	\$ 29.360
FC56-44	4" X 4"	Flexible Coupling	12	A		\$ 21.59	\$ 21.590
FT-150	1 1/4" or 1 1/2"	Flexible J-Bend	10	A		\$ 20.33	\$ 20.330
FQT-150	1 1/2"	Flexible Tee	10	A		\$ 29.12	\$ 29.120
FQL-150	1 1/2"	Flexible Elbow	12	A		\$ 25.05	\$ 25.050
TC-15	1 1/2"	Flexible Pipe Cap	15	A		\$ 7.88	\$ 7.880
TC-2	2"	Flexible Pipe Cap	12	A		\$ 8.88	\$ 8.880
TC-3	3"	Flexible Pipe Cap	8	A		\$ 11.63	\$ 11.630
TC-4	4"	Flexible Pipe Cap	12	A		\$ 12.94	\$ 12.940
TC-150	-	Tubular Drain Connector	10	A		\$ 11.87	\$ 11.870
DWC-100	-	Dishwasher Drain Connector	20	A		\$ 9.21	\$ 9.210
FC02-44	4" x 4"	Flexible Coupling Clay to Cast Iron or Plastic	10	A		\$ 37.10	\$ 37.100
DTC-150	1 1/2" x 1 1/2" or 1 1/4"	Drain & Trap connector	12	A		\$ 12.18	\$ 12.180
HG-1	-	Washing Machine Drain Hose Gripper	10	A		\$ 10.87	\$ 10.870
SF-100	-	Flange Repair Kit	25	A		\$ 6.00	\$ 6.000
NHC-150	1-1/2"	No Hub Coupling	16	B		\$ 14.80	\$ 14.800
NHC-22	2"	No Hub Coupling	12	B		\$ 17.03	\$ 17.030
NHC-33	3"	No Hub Coupling	16	B		\$ 18.09	\$ 18.090
NHC-44	4"	No Hub Coupling	10	B		\$ 23.07	\$ 23.070
PC00-150	1 1/2"	Shielded Coupling CI to Plastic, Steel or Extra-Heavy CI	16	B		\$ 22.08	\$ 22.080
PC00-22	2"	Shielded Coupling CI to Plastic, Steel or Extra-Heavy CI	12	B		\$ 25.62	\$ 25.620
PC00-215	2"	Shielded Coupling CI to Plastic, Steel or Extra-Heavy CI	12	B		\$ 28.77	\$ 28.770
PC01-150	1 1/2" or 1 1/4" PL	Shielded Coupling CI, Plastic, or Steel to Copper	16	B		\$ 23.52	\$ 23.520
PC01-22	2"	Shielded Coupling CI, Plastic, or Steel to Copper	12	B		\$ 28.50	\$ 28.500
PC01-33	3"	Shielded Coupling CI, Plastic, or Steel to Copper	16	B		\$ 32.63	\$ 32.630

NSO: NON STOCK ORDERS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. SUBJECT TO RETURN POLICY AND RE-STOCKING FEE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR LEAD TIMES AND ADDITIONAL DETAILS.

NCI STANDARD TERMS ARE APPLICABLE / LES CONDITIONS GÉNÉRALES STANDARD DE NCI CANADA SONT APPLICABLES

PRICES IN CANADIAN DOLLARS / PRIX EN DOLLARS CANADIENS

ALL TAXES EXTRA / TOUTE TAXE EN SUS

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE / PRIX SUJETS AUX CHANGEMENT SANS PRÉAVIS